
 

 

 
  

Candidate Name  Licence No:  

Tori or Uke (L4 only):  Expiry Date:  

Exam Venue:  Exam Date:  
 

Indicate which level of examination is being taken. 

Note: Each level must be taken and passed before the next level can be 
attempted and a high pass mark at Level 1 is awarded as a Level 1 certificate 
since higher levels have a stricter marking criterion. 

Level 

L1 L2 L3 L4 
Pass Mark 

156 
(65%) 

168 
(70%) 

180 
(75%) 

192 
(80%) 

Marking Guide – Score Opening, Closing, Techniques, and Flow on a scale of 0 to 10. 
 

ELEMENT MARKS 

 OPENING CEREMONY  

 UNARMED ATTACK WHEN HELD 

1. RYOTE-DORI TWO-HAND HOLD  

2. HIDARI-ERI-DORI LEFT-LAPEL HOLD  

3. MIGI-ERI-DORI RIGHT-LAPEL HOLD  

4. KATA-UDE-DORI SINGLE-HAND HOLD  

5. USHIRO-ERI-DORI COLLAR HOLD FROM BEHIND  

6. USHIRO-JIME CHOKE FROM BEHIND  

7. KAKAE-DORI SEIZE AND HOLD FROM BEHIND  

 UNARMED ATTACK AT A DISTANCE  

8. NANAME-UCHI SLANTING STRIKE  

9. AGO-TSUKI UPPERCUT  

10. GANMEN-TSUKI THRUST-PUNCH TO FACE  

11. MAE-GERI FRONT KICK  

12. YOKO-GERI SIDE KICK  

 AGAINST ARMED ATTACK 

 KNIFE  

13. TSUKKAKE THRUST  

 14. CHOKU-ZUKI STRAIGHT THRUST  

15. NANAME-ZUKI SLANTING STAB  

STICK  

16. FURI-AGE UPSWING AGAINST STICK  

17. FURI-OROSHI DOWNSWING AGAINST STICK  

18. MOROTE-ZUKE TWO-HAND THRUST AGAINST STICK  

PISTOL  

19. SHOMEN-ZUKE PISTOL AT THE ABDOMEN  

20. KOSHI-GAMAE PISTOL HELD AT THE SIDE  

21. HAIMEN-ZUKE PISTOL AGAINST THE BACK  

 CLOSING CEREMONY  

 OVERALL FLOW  

Total Marks: 
 

 

 

Examiners Name: Licence Number: 

Examiners Signature: Licence Expiry Date: 
 

Return Completed Sheet to the Kata Registrar at 
British Judo, University of Wolverhampton (Walsall Campus), Gorway Road, Walsall. WS1 3BD 
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