Kodokan Goshin-Jutsu Examination Form



Ex	amination	Form		1	3000
Cand	lidate Name		Licence No:		
Tori c	or Uke (L4 only):		Expiry Date:		
Exam	n Venue:		Exam Date:		
Indicate which level of examination is being taken.				Level	
Note: Each level must be taken and passed before the next level can be				L1 L2	
attempted and a high pass mark at Level 1 is awarded as a Level 1 certificate since higher levels have a stricter marking criterion.				ss Mark	
Since higher levels have a stricter marking enteriori.			l.	156 168 (65%) (70	3 180 192 %) (75%) (80%)
Marki	ng Guide – Score O	pening, Closing, Techniq	ues, and Flow on a scale of	f 0 to 10.	
ELEMENT					MARKS
	IING CEREMONY				
	RMED ATTACK WHI				_
1.	RYOTE-DORI	O-HAND HOLD			
2.	HIDARI-ERI-DORI LEFT-LAPEL HOLD				
3.	MIGI-ERI-DORI RIGHT-LAPEL HOLD KATA-UDE-DORI SINGLE-HAND HOLD				
4. 5.	USHIRO-ERI-DORI COLLAR HOLD FROM BEHIND				
6.	USHIRO-JIME CHOKE FROM BEHIND				
7.			ZE AND HOLD FROM BEHIN	ND	
UNARMED ATTACK AT A DISTANCE					
8. NANAME-UCHI SLANTING STRIKE					
9.	AGO-TSUKI UPPERCUT		PERCUT		
10.			RUST-PUNCH TO FACE		
11.	MAE-GERI FR		ONT KICK		
12.	YOKO-GERI SID		DE KICK		
AGAI	NST ARMED ATTAC	CK			
KNIF					
13.	TSUKKAKE THRUST		RUST		
14.			RAIGHT THRUST		
15.	NANAME-ZUKI SLANTING STAB				_
STICK					
16. 17.	FURI-AGE	JRI-AGE UPSWING AGAINST STICK JRI-OROSHI DOWNSWING AGAINST STICK			
18.	MOROTE-ZUKE			STICK	
PISTOL					
19.	SHOMEN-ZUKE PISTOL AT THE ABDOMEN				
20.	KOSHI-GAMAE		PISTOL HELD AT THE SIDE		
21.	HAIMEN-ZUKE PISTOL AGAINST THE BACK				
CLOS	ING CEREMONY				
OVER	ALL FLOW				
Total Marks:					
Examiners Name:			Licence Number:		
Examiners Signature: Licence Expiry Date:					

Return Completed Sheet to the Kata Registrar at British Judo, University of Wolverhampton (Walsall Campus), Gorway Road, Walsall. WS1 3BD